11235 West Bernardo Court, Suite 102
San Diego, CA   92127
888-880-1880
Fax:  707-281-0567
EnvironmentalLights.com
Copyright EnvironmentalLights.com  All Rights Reserved 12/17/11
EnvironmentalLights.com LED Drivers (Non-Dimmable)
Environmental Lights provides only the highest quality LEDs with the best light output and color

Driver-60-12-NA, -Euro, -
UK, -Aus
65 Watt 24 VDC Power Supply (North American, European, UK/HK or
Australia/New Zealand/Argentina plugs available)
Driver-65-24-NA, -Euro, -
UK, -Aus
84 Watt 12 VDC Power Supply (North American, European, UK/HK or
Australia/New Zealand/Argentina plugs available)
Driver-84-12-NA, -Euro, -
UK, -Aus
90 Watt 24 VDC Power Supply (North American, European, UK/HK or
Australia/New Zealand/Argentina plugs available)
Driver-90-24-NA, -Euro, -
UK, -Aus
Enclosed Power Supplies
150 Watt 12 VDC Power Supply with PFC SP-150-12
150 Watt 24 VDC Power Supply with PFC SP-150-24
240 Watt 12 VDC Power Supply with PFC SP-240-12
240 Watt 24 VDC Power Supply with PFC SP-240-24
320 Watt 12 VDC Power Supply with PFC SP-320-12
320 Watt 24 VDC Power Supply with PFC SP-320-24
480 Watt 12 VDC Power Supply with PFC SP-480-12
480 Watt 24 VDC Power Supply with PFC SP-480-24
750 Watt 12 VDC Power Supply with PFC SP-750-12
750 Watt 24 VDC Power Supply with PFC SP-750-24
Overvoltage protection-12VDC maximum output, 50 Watt (DC to DC Step
Up/Down Buck Boost Converter)
SD-50A-12
Overvoltage protection-24VDC maximum output, 50 Watt (DC to DC Step

Copyright EnvironmentalLights.com  All Rights Reserved 12/17/11 4
Description Part Number
Driver Mounting Kits
SP-150 Driver Mounting Kit SP-150-MK
SP-240 Driver Mounting Kit SP-240-MK
SP-320 Driver Mounting Kit SP-320-MK
SP-480 Driver Mounting Kit SP-480-MK
SP-750 Driver Mounting Kit SP-750-MK
SD-50-100 Driver Mounting Kit SD-50-100-MK
Waterproof Power Supplies
35 Watt 12 VDC Waterproof Power Supply LPV-35-12
35 Watt 24 VDC Waterproof Power Supply LPV-35-24
60 Watt 12 VDC Waterproof Power Supply LPV-60-12
60 Watt 24 VDC Waterproof Power Supply LPV-60-24
100 Watt 24 VDC Waterproof Power Supply with PFC HLG-100H-24
150 Watt 12 VDC Waterproof Power Supply with PFC HLG-150H-12
150 Watt 24 VDC Waterproof Power Supply with PFC HLG-150H-12
240 Watt 12 VDC Waterproof Power Supply with PFC HLG-240H-12
240 Watt 24 VDC Waterproof Power Supply with PFC HLG-240H-24
320 Watt 12 VDC Waterproof Power Supply with PFC HLG-320H-12
320 Watt 24 VDC Waterproof Power Supply with PFC HLG-320H-24